VENT PANELS
Continental Disc Corporation’s
vent panels are designed to provide
instantaneous overpressure protection
for pressurized equipment like dust
collectors, driers, silos, spreaders,
elevators, air scrubbers, sieves, screens
and various other types of dry, bulk

VP series vent panel with
vacuum support straps.
HOW TO ORDER
Call, write or fax your nearest Continental Disc Corporation direct
sales office listed on the back to discuss your application requirements
or for information on contacting a CDC representative in your area.
In addition to the full range of standard vent panels designs, Continental
Disc, through our Special Products Development Group, can develop
overpressure relief products for practically any pressure application.
If you have a specialized application, contact our Corporate Headquar-
ters and let our engineers propose a solution specifically designed to
meet the requirements of your application.
To facilitate proper product selection, please provide the following specification
information:
1.	 Manufacturing Number: ____________________ (Please specify if ordering vent
panels for replacement of a previous CDC vent panel installation.)
2.	 Quantity: ________________________
3.	 Size: ___________________________
4.	 Configuration:	Rect./Square ________	 Circular ________
5.	 Style:	   VPS/VPR/VPC (Aluminum Flat Vent Panel)
			     CPS/CPR/CPC (Composite Flat Vent Panel)
			     SFC (Formed Circular Aluminum Vent Panel)
			     CFC (Formed Circular Composite Vent Panel)
6.	 Rated Burst Pressure: _____ (psig or barg) @ Service Temperature _____(°F or °C)
7.	 Vacuum Condition: ___________________________________________________
8.	 Mounting Hole Information: ____________________________________________
_____________________________________________________________________
11
Pressure Equipment Directive
Available When Specified
China Manufacture License
Available When Specified
ASME Code Symbol Stamp
Available When Specified
HEADQUARTERS  //
3160 W. Heartland Drive
Liberty, MO 64068 USA
Ph  (816) 792 1500  |  Fax  (816) 792 2277
contdisc.com
THE NETHERLANDS
Energieweg 20
2382 NJ Zoeterwoude-Rijndijk
The Netherlands
Ph  +(31) 71 5412221  |  Fax +(31) 71 5414361
CHINA
Room 910, Tower B, COFCO Plaza
No. 8 JianGuoMenNei Avenue
Beijing (100005), P.R. China
Ph  +(86) 10 522 4885  |  Fax +(86) 10 6522 2885
INDIA
423/P/11, Mahagujarat Industrial Estate, Moraiya,
Sarkhej-Bavla Road, Ahmedabad (GJ)
382213 INDIA
Ph +(91) 2717 619 333  |  Fax +(86) 10 6522 2885